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LEVEL 2 FEEDBACK SHEET  

FEEDBACK OFFICIAL - MUST BE A LEVEL 3 OR 4 OFFICIAL, OR A LEVEL 2 
WITH 2+YEARS EXPERIENCE TO FEEDBACK.
	Name of Official:
	

	Licence Number (URN):
	

	Area / Home Country
	

	Meeting/Date/Venue:
	

	Name of Feedback Official:
	                                                                                               



	SUBJECT AREA 
	Demonstrates Competency

	Application / knowledge of main rules 
	Yes or No 

	Feedback / Comments 






	Engagement with others e.g., athletes, coaches, and parents
	Yes or No

	Feedback / Comments





	[bookmark: _Hlk171516516]Competent performance of duties allocated
Please list duties allocated and comments below
	Yes or No

	Feedback / Comments





	Works effectively as a team member 
	Yes or No

	Feedback / Comments





	Shadowing an event leader/chief judge/referee
	Yes or No

	Feedback / Comments








	FOLLOWING SECTION – FIELD ONLY 

	Acknowledges warning horn
	Yes or No

	Always faces cage/runway/circle
	Yes or No

	Understands process of the lead official for all throws events – (1) call athlete(s) up; (2) blow warning horn (long-throw events only) or signal to all sector judges; (3) receive acknowledgement by all sector judges; (4) allow athlete to proceed onto runway/into cage or circle
	 Yes or No

	Feedback / Comments











	FOR TIMKEEPING ONLY

	[bookmark: _Hlk127900934]Number of times and variations

	Placing(s) taken: -
	Over 
-0.10
	-0.06
-0.10
	-0.01
-0.05
	  0.00
+0.05
	+0.06
+0.10
	Over
+0.10

	Timing variations
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P/F or manual analysis (indicate which) Percentage of times within 0.10secs                             %


Note – please provide comments in all applicable fields for Continuous Personal Development of the official. A copy should be sent to the candidate as well as the County Officials Secretary (COfSec)

Guidance Notes for Officials completing the feedback sheet 

· This feedback sheet replaces the old report form for Level 2.

· A minimum of 1 feedback sheet should be used for upgrading to Level 2.

· This feedback sheet can also be used for Continuous Professional Development (CPD).  

· Should an official ask for some feedback on a particular duty or area, then this can be included alongside all other duties carried out at that meeting. 

· There is no limit to the number of sheets an official can have carried out, it is up to the official and mentor (if you have one) to agree when you are comfortable and confident to undertake the duties unsupervised.

· Please ensure you enter comments in each section that is relevant.

· Under the box “Competent performance of duties allocated” please list duties allocated on the day and give a few comments on how they were carried out.
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